	9 ENDON 71009
A Day P	950000 71989
SURGICAL SPECIALI OF THE PALM BEAC	CHUS R (Dec)
WEST PALM BLACH FO	OFFICE USE ONLY
(a.e., a.e., a.	
	ETTECTIVE DATE TALEATE
1. Wich	AME(S) & DOCUMENT NUMBER(S) (if known):
2.	oration Name) (Document /)
(Corpora	ration Name) (Document #)
	ration Name) (Document #)
4(Corpore	ration Name) (Document #)
Walk in F	Pick up time Certified Copy
Mail out	Will wait Photocopy Certificate of Status
NEW FILINGS	AMENDMENTS
Profit	Amendment
NonProfit	Resignation of R.A., Officer/Director
Limited Liability	Change of Registered Agent
	Dissolution/Withdrawal
Domestication	
Domestication Other	Merger
Other	Merger
Other OTHER FILINGS	REGISTRATION/ QUALIFICATION
Other OTHER FILINGS Annual Report	REGISTRATION/
Other OTHER FILINGS Annual Report Fictitious Name	Limited Partnership
Other OTHER FILINGS Annual Report	Limited Partnership
Other OTHER FILINGS Annual Report Fictitious Name	Limited Partnership

<u>)</u>.



FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF STATE Sandra B. Mortham Secretary of State

July 11, 1995

SURGICAL SPECIALISTS OF THE PALM BEACHES 2511 N FLAGLER DRIVE WEST PALM BEACH, FL 33407

SUBJECT: WILLIAM V HUVAL, MD, PA Ref. Number: W95000013914

We have received your document for WILLIAM V HUVAL, MD, PA and your check(s) totaling \$122.50. However, the enclosed document has not been filed and is being returned for the following correction(s):

The effective date is not acceptable since it is not within five working days of the date of receipt.

The specific nature of business of the professional association must be stated in the document.

Please return your document, along with a copy of this letter, within 60 days of your filing will be considered abandoned.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please (904) 487-6904.

Freida Chesser Corporate Specialist

Letter Number: 695A000333

SEP 18

R

ယ္

29

 $c \sim$

Π

Ш

¢,

Division of Cornorations - P.O. BOX 6327 -Tallahassee, Florida 32314



FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF STATE

August 1, 1995

Sandra B. Mortham Secretary of State

WILLIAM V HUVAL 2511 N FLAGLER DRIVE WEST PALM BEACH, FL 33407

SUBJECT: WILLIAM V. HUVAL MD, PA Ref. Number: W95000015368

We have received your document for WILLIAM V. HUVAL MD, PA and your check(s) totaling \$122.50. However, the enclosed document has not been filed and is being returned for the following correction(s):

The effective date is not acceptable since it is not within five working days of the date of receipt.

Please return your document, along with a copy of this letter, within 60 days or your filing will be considered abandoned.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call (904) 487-6904.

Freida Chesser Corporate Specialist

Letter Number: 995A00036160

ARTICLES OF INCORPORATION

1057927315

P.02

c4' 2

8

2

OF

WILLIAM V. HUVAL, MD, PA

i, the undersigned, for the purpose of forming a corporation for profit, pursuant to the laws of the State of Florida, do hereby adopt the following Articles of Incorporation.

EFFECTIVE DATE

SPIECLL & ASSOC.

4

ARTICLET

NAME

The name of the corporation is WILLIAM V. HUVAL, MD, PA

ARTICLE II

BUSINESS ADDRESS

The business address of this corporation is c/o WILLIAM V. HUVAL, 2511 Forth & Flagler Drive, West Palm Beach, Florida 33407

ARTICLE III

DURATION

This corporation shall have perpetual existence commancing on the date of signing of the Articles of Incorporation by the Incorporator herein.

ARTICLE IV

PURPOSE

This corporation is organized for the purpose of transacting any or all lawful business.

ARTICLE V

CAPITAL STOCK

This corporation is authorized to issue five hundred (500) shares of One (\$1.00) Dollar par value common stock, which shall be designated "Common Shares".

